Arts, Music, and Instructional Materials Discretionary Block Grant Plan

East Bay Innovation Academy

2022-2026

| Local Educational Agency (LEA) Name

Total Grant Allocation

East Bay Innovation Academy

$327,585

| Contact Person Name and Title

Contact Person Email

Miranda Thorman, Executive Director

miranda.thorman@eastbayia.org

| Expenditure Plan

Operational Costs

Instructional Materials - Standards Aligned

Description
EX: STRS, social security, and Medicare
relief - Support increasing costs for
teachers and staff retirement
programs
Obtain standard aligned professional
development and instructional

2022-23

2023-24

255,816.00

71,769.00

TOTAL

327,585




2024-25

2025-26




