East Bay Innovation Academy

Arts, Music, and Instructional Materials Discretionary Block Grant Plan 2022-2026

Local Educational Agency (LEA) Name	Total Grant Allocation
East Bay Innovation Academy	\$327,585
Contact Person Name and Title	Contact Person Email
Miranda Thorman, Executive Director	miranda.thorman@eastbayia.org

Expenditure Plan	Description	2022-23	2023-24
Operational Costs	EX: STRS, social security, and Medicare relief - Support increasing costs for teachers and staff retirement programs	1	255,816.00
Instructional Materials - Standards Aligned	Obtain standard aligned professional development and instructional	-	71,769.00
TOTAL		-	327,585

2024-25	2025-26	
-	-	
_	_	
_	_	